Board and Commission Members

And Vacant Positions

Bunn Planning & Zoning Board - ETJ

Meeting Times: Positions: 2 Terms: Contact Person: Pam Perry
Meeting Place: Length: 3 Contact Phone: 919-496-2992
Description: Represent the County in the extraterritorial jurisdiction. FCBOCC appoints person to represent the County in the ETJ. The respective town

usually recommends a person to serve.

Ms. Diane Barrett Status:
Work Phone:

1 4994 NC 39 Highway South Home Phone:
Bunn NC 27508 FAX:

Gender:

E-mail:

Mr. Russ Vollmer Status:
Work Phone:

2 P.O. Box 691 Home Phone:
Bunn NC 27508 FAX:

Gender:

E-mail:

Regular
496-2239

Female

Regular

919-495-2724

Male
vollmerfarm3@gmail.com

Special Representation:

First Appointed:
Current Appointment:

Expiration:
Number of Terms:

Special Representation:

First Appointed:
Current Appointment:

Expiration:
Number of Terms:

Reside in Bunn ETJ

01/05/2009
04/03/2017
04/03/2020
3

Reside in Bunn ETJ

03/20/2017
02/19/2019
02/01/2022
2

Tuesday, February 19, 2019
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